INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

ROOM
NO

ROOM 1

ROOM 2

ROOM 3

ROOM 4

ROOM 5

Upon confirmation, Residents are required to pay:

- One year advance/Quarterly rental fee
- General deposit

ATTACHED | OCCUPANT
BATHROOM

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

MONTHLY | GENERAL | QUARTERLY
DEPOSIT

PER
PERSON

730/700
730/700
1050/1000
950/900

630/600

500

500

500

500

500

RENTAL
PAYMENT

2690

2690

3650

3350

2390

All payments are to be made payable to Hostels Asia Sdn. Bhd.

ONE YEAR ADVANCE
RENTAL

8900

8900

12500

11300

7700



